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All-Terior Systems
www.all-teriorsystems.com
7730 Water St.
St. Louis MO 63111
Geoff Mees	 (314) 422-6337
geoff@all-teriorsystems.com
Insulated Concrete Forms Design & Construction

Blue Brick Renovation + Construction, LLC
www.bluebrickconstruction.com
2757 Wyoming St.  Unit A
St. Louis MO 63118
Brad Roell	 (314) 753-0918
brad@bluebrickconstruction.com
Eco-Friendly Construction

Botanical Heights Homes LLC
4301 McRee
St. Louis MO 63110
Chris Hulse	 (314) 374-9860
chris@greenstreetstl.com
LEED Home Development

Clean Energy Works
www.cleanenergyworks.us
8420 Delmar Blvd, Ste LL-10
St. Louis MO 63124
Vanessa Crawford	 (636) 734-6635
vanessa.crawford@climateprotect.org
Clean Energy Political Advocacy

Dawson-Dodd Heating & Cooling 
www.dawson-dodd.com
9000 Watson Rd. 
St. Louis MO 63126
Patrick (Pat) Dodd	 (314) 729-1934
pat@dawson-dodd.com
Heating & Cooling Contractor

Don Brown Xtreme Green Electric Vehicles 
2244 S. Kingshighway
St. Louis  MO 63110
Brian Pesek	 (314) 722-1400 ext. 167
bpesek@donbrownchevrolet.com
100% Electric Vehicles

Greenhaus Cabinets
greenhauscabinets.com
2757 Wyoming St.
St. Louis MO 63118
Jermain Todd	 (314) 288-7778
info@greenhauscabinets.com
Custom-made Cabinets

John Bender Exteriors
www.jbender.com
2600 Endicott
St. Louis MO 63114
Sherri Sanders	 (314) 426-3736
sherrisanders@jbender.com
James Hardie Siding

Maximized Living Health Center
www.cornerstone2health.com
2115 Barrett Station Rd.
St. Louis MO 63131
Nick Hasenfratz	 (314) 558-6771
docfratz@cornerstone2health.com
Changing How Health Care is Delivered

Missouri Concrete Technology, Inc.
www.mocti.com
351 Summitt Rd.
St. Louis MO 63026
Greg Fisher	 (636) 600-0125
gfisher@mocti.com
Concrete Repair & Restoration



Missouri S & T
www.design.mst.edu
112 ERL, 500 W 16th St 
Rolla MO 65409
Bob Phelan	 (573) 341-6782
phelanb@mst.edu 
Multi-Disciplinary Student Design Teams

Missouri Votes Conservation
www.movotesconservation.org
6267 Delmar Blvd., 2-W
St. Louis MO 63110
Erin McAllister	 (314) 725-9494
erinmcallister@movotesconservation.org
Pro-Environment Elections

Pets in the City
www.thecitypet.com
1919 S.12th St.
St. Louis MO 63104
Altadawn Bell(314) 772-7387
manager@thecitypet.com

Pulitzer Foundation for the Arts
www.pulitzerarts.org
3716 Washington Ave.
St. Louis MO 63108
Lisa Harper Chang 	 (314) 754-1856 
lharperchang@pulitzerarts.org
Art Museum & Foundation

Ranken Technical College
www.ranken.edu
 4432 Finney Avenue
St. Louis MO 63113
Jeff Wilkens	 (314) 286-4873      
jcwilkens@ranken.edu
Private, Non-Profit Technical College

Sunright
www.sunright.biz
634 Trade Center Blvd.
Chesterfield MO 63005
Jerry Whalen	 (636) 536-2000
jerry@stlouisskylights.com
Radiant Barrier, Solar Attic Fans & Water Heating

TMA Architects
www.tmaarchitects.org
12216 Country Place Dr. 
St. Louis MO 63043
Tim Montgomery	 (314) 322-7754
tim@tmaarchitects.org
Green /Sustainable Architectural Design
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Blue Heron Orchard
www.blueheronorchard.com
Dan Kelly
blueheronorchard@centurytel.net
Certified Organic Apple Orchard

Marcoot Jersey Farm & Creamery
www.marcootjerseycreamery.com
Linda Marcoot
info@marcootjerseycreamery.com
Hand-crafted Cheese & Sausage

Riverbend Roots Farm 
www.riverbendroots.com
Kris Larson
kris@riverbendroots.com
Local, Ecologically-grown Produce

Sunflower Savannah
countrypoetess02@yahoo.com
Gina Dahlstrom-Osburn
Naturally-grown Farm Products

Abitibi Paper Retriever
Advanced Energy Solutions
AmerenUE
AmerenUE’s Pure Power
Black Bear Bakery
Blue Brick Renovation & Construction, LLC
Certified Solar Solutions, LLC
Community Action Agency of St. Louis County
Dawson-Dodd Heating & Cooling
Energy Smart Homes
Garden Gate Shop
Gateway GMAC Real Estate
Habitat for Humanity St. Louis ReStore
Henges Interiors
Herb’n Maid
KDHX, 88.1 FM
Kakao Chocolate
Laclede Gas Company
Lewis & Clark Community College
Local Harvest Café + Catering

Maximized Living
Metro Lighting
Missouri Coalition for the Environment
Missouri Concrete Technology, Inc.
Mold Solutions
The Moonrise Hotel
Pets in the City
Plowsharing Crafts
Ride Finders
Schlafly Beer
St.LouisGreen.com
St. Louis Public Radio, 90.7 FM
St. Louis Regional Bicycle Federation
Sonkyo Energy
Sweet Meat Stix
Vatterott Education Centers
Women Uplifting Women Unconditionally

SPECIAL THANKS TO OUR 2010 RAFFLE DONORS


